
CATÁLOGO

E

www.explotools.com.br

CABEÇOTE

OVERSHOT



ÍNDICE

 

 

 07

 08

 09

 10

12

13

14

15

16

 04

OVERSHOT PO

OVERSHOT NO

OVERSHOT HO

OVERSHOT NOU

OVERSHOT HOU

06

05
CABEÇOTE NOU NG2

CABEÇOTE NO2

CABEÇOTE HO

CABEÇOTE HOU NG2

CABEÇOTE PO

CABEÇOTE PO NG2

CABEÇOTE NO



CABEÇOTE



4

1

19

20

21

22

23

22

26

27

28

29

3

5

6

9

2

4

7

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1 SpearHead Point 1

2 Compression Spring 1

3 Deteng plunger 1

4 SpearHead Base 1

5 Spirol Pin 7/16” 1

6 Latch Retracting Case 1

7 Spring Pin 1/2” x 2” 2

8 Nyloc Bolt Head 1

9 Washer 1

10 1

11

Latch Compression Spring

2

12

Upper Latch Body

2

13

Latch

1

14

Link 

1

15

Spring Pin 1/2” x 1-1/2” 

1

16 1

17 Landing Indicator Bushing 1

18 1

119

20

Stainless Steel Ball

1

21

Landing Shoulder

1

22

Lower Latch Body

2

23

Nord Lock

2

24

Hexagonal Nut 1-1/8”

1

25

Spindle

1

1

26

Shut-Off Valve

27

Valve Adjusting Washer

1

28 1

29

Spindle Bearing

1

Hanger Bearing W3/4”

Thrust Bearing B9

Compression Spring

Stover Lock Nut 3/4”

Inner tube Cap Assembly 

7

8

10

11

12

14

16

18

12

13

15

17

11

23

24

25

4 CABEÇOTE NO
HEAD ASSEMBLY NO



5

1

19

20

21

22

23

22

26

27

28

29

3

5

6

9

2

4

7

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1 SpearHead Point 1

2 Compression Spring 1

3 Deteng plunger 1

4 SpearHead Base 1

5 Spirol Pin 7/16” 1

6 Latch Retracting Case 1

7 Spring Pin 1/2” x 2” 2

8 Nyloc Bolt Head 1

9 Washer 1

10 1

11

Latch Compression Spring

2

12

Upper Latch Body

2

13

Latch

1

14

Link 

1

15

Spring Pin 1/2” x 1-1/2” 

1

16 1

17 Landing Indicator Bushing 1

18 1

119

20

Stainless Steel Ball

1

21

Landing Shoulder

1

22

Lower Latch Body

2

23

Nord Lock

2

24

Hexagonal Nut 1-1/8”

1

25

Spindle

1

1

26

Shut-Off Valve

27

Valve Adjusting Washer

1

28 1

29

Spindle Bearing

1

Hanger Bearing W3/4”

Thrust Bearing B9

Compression Spring

Stover Lock Nut 3/4”

Inner tube Cap Assembly 

7

8

10

11

12

14

16

18

12

13

15

17

11

23

24

25

5 CABEÇOTE NO2
HEAD ASSEMBLY NO2



6

1

20

21

22

25

26

27

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

3

5

6

10

9

2

4

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1 SpearHead Point 1

2 Compression Spring 1

3 Deteng plunger 1

4 SpearHead Base 1

5 Spirol Pin 7/16” 1

6 Latch Retracting Case 1

7 Spring Pin 1/2” x 2” 2

8 Spring Pin 1/4” x 2” 1

9 Nyloc Bolt Head 1

Washer 110

111 Latch Compression Spring

212

Upper Latch Body

213 Latch

114

Link 

115 Spring Pin 1/2” x 1-1/2” 

1

16 1

17 Landing Indicator Bushing 1

Adapter 1

Pump-In Lip Seal 

18

1

1

19

20

Valve Piston

1

21 Landing Shoulder

1Seal Seat

1

22 Lower Latch Body

2

2

23 Nord Lock

2

24 Hexagonal Nut 1-1/8”

1

25 Spindle

1

26 Shut-Off Valve

27 Valve Adjusting Washer

28

29 Spindle Bearing

Thrust Bearing B9

130

31 1

32 1

33 1

Hanger Bearing W3/4”

Compression Spring

Stover Lock Nut 3/4”

Inner tube Cap Assembly 

12

13

15

17

13

14

16

12

23

24

11

8

7

7

19

19

18

6 HEAD ASSEMBLY NOU NG2
CABEÇOTE NOU NG2



7

1

19

20

21

22

23

22

23

24

24

25

26

27

28

29

3

5

6

9

2

4

7

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1 SpearHead Point 1

2 Compression Spring 1

3 Deteng plunger 1

4 SpearHead Base 1

5 Spirol Pin 7/16” 1

6 Latch Retracting Case 1

7 Spring Pin 1/2” x 2-3/4” 2

8 Nyloc Bolt Head 3/8” 1

9 Washer 1

10 1

11

Latch Compression Spring

2

12

Upper Latch Body

2

13

Latch

1

14

Link 

1

15

Spring Pin 1/2” x 2”

1

16 1

17 Landing Indicator Bushing 1

18 1

119

20

Stainless Steel Ball 22mm

1

21

Landing Shoulder

1

22

Lower Latch Body

2

23

Nord Lock

2

24

Hexagonal Nut 1-1/4”

2

25

Spindle

1

1

26

Shut-Off Valve

27

Valve Adjusting Washer

1

28 1

29

Spindle Bearing

1

Hanger Bearing B9

Thrust Bearing B13

Compression Spring

Stover Lock Nut 1”

Inner tube Cap Assembly 

7

8

10

11

12

14

16

18

12

13

15

17

11

7 CABEÇOTE HO
HEAD ASSEMBLY HO



8

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1 SpearHead Point 1

2 Compression Spring 1

3 Deteng plunger 1

4 SpearHead Base 1

5 Spirol Pin 7/16” 1

6 Latch Retracting Case 1

7 Spring Pin 1/2” x 2-3/4” 2

8 Spring Pin 1/4” x 2-3/4” 1

9 Nyloc Bolt Head 1

Washer 110

111 Latch Compression Spring

212

Upper Latch Body

213 Latch

114

Link 

115 Spring Pin 1/2” x 1-1/2” 

1

16 1

17 Landing Indicator Bushing 1

Adapter 1

Pump-In Lip Seal 

18

1

1

19

20

Valve Piston

1

21 Landing Shoulder

1Seal Seat

1

22 Lower Latch Body

2

2

23 Nord Lock

2

24 Hexagonal Nut 1-1/8”

1

25 Spindle

1

26 Shut-Off Valve

27 Valve Adjusting Washer

28

29 Spindle Bearing

Thrust Bearing B9

130

31 1

32 1

33 1

Hanger Bearing W3/4”

Grease Fitting

Compression Spring

Stover Lock Nut 3/4”

Inner tube Cap Assembly 34 1

1

21

22

24

23

25

26

27

26

27

28

28

29

31

32

33

34

3

5

6

10

8

2

4

7

7

9

11

12

15

16

18

20

13

14

17

19

19

12
13

30

8 HEAD ASSEMBLY HOU NG2
CABEÇOTE HOU NG2



9

1

23

24

25

27

27

26

26

28

29

29

30

29

32

34

33

35

3

5

6

9

2

4

7

Thrust Bearing B13

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1 SpearHead Point 1

2 Compression Spring 1

3 Deteng plunger 1

4 SpearHead Base 1

5 Spirol Pin 7/16” 1

6 Latch Retracting Case 1

7 Spring Pin 1/2” x 2-3/4” 2

28

Nyloc Bolt Head 3/8” 

Nyloc Insert Machine Screw

9

Washer

1

10 1

11 Latch Compression Spring 1

12

Upper Latch Body

2

13 Latch 2

14

Link 

1

15 Spring Pin 1/2” x 2”

Shoulder Bolt

Valve holder

1

16 1

17 1

18 1

119

20 1

21

Landing Shoulder

Steel Threaded Ball

Fluid Retention Bushing

Fluid Retention Spring Light 1

1

1

1

22 Lower Latch Body

23 Nord Lock

24 Hexagonal Nut 1-1/2”

25 Spindle 1

26

Shut-Off Valve

Tapered Washer

27

Valve Adjusting Washer

28 1

29

Spindle Bearing

3

30

2

2

31

1

1

1

32

33 1

34 1

35

Grease Fitting

1

Compression Spring

Narrow Washer

Stover Lock Nut 1-1/4”

Inner tube Cap Assembly 

7

8 8

13

15

20

16

22

18

13

14

19

21

17

12

12

11

10

31

9 CABEÇOTE PO
HEAD ASSEMBLY PO



10

1

19

20

21

23

23

22

22

24

25

25

26

25

28

30

29

31

16

32

3

5

6

8

2

4

7

Thrust Bearing B13

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1 SpearHead Point 1

2 Compression Spring 1

3 Deteng plunger 1

4 SpearHead Base 1

5 Spirol Pin 7/16” 1

6 Latch Retracting Case 1

7 Spring Pin 1/2” x 2-3/4” 2

Nyloc Bolt Head 3/8” UNC 8

Washer

1

9 1

10 Latch Compression Spring 1

11

Upper Latch Body

2

12 Latch 2

13

Link 

1

14 Spring Pin 1/2” x 2” 1

15 1

216

17 1

Landing Shoulder

Stainless Steel Ball 22mm

Landing Indicator Bushing

1

1

1

18 Lower Latch Body

19 Nord Lock

20 Hexagonal Nut

21 Spindle 1

22

Shut-Off Valve

Tapered Washer

23

Valve Adjusting Washer

24 1

25

Spindle Bearing

3

26

2

2

27

1

2

1

28

29 1

30 1

31

Grease Fitting

1

Compression Spring

Narrow Washer

Stover Lock Nut

Inner tube Cap

32 1Check Valve Body

7

12

14

16

18

15

17

12

13

11

11

10

9

27

27

10 CABEÇOTE PO NG2
HEAD ASSEMBLY PO NG2



OVERSHOT



12

1

3

5

6

9

2

4

7

8

15

20

16

22

23

24

18

13

21

17
17

11

10

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1-5 Cable Swivel Assembly 1

6 Grease Fitting 1/4” 1

7 Cable Swivel Body

8 Jar Staff 1

1

9 Jar Tube 1

10 1

11

Locking Sleeve

12

Cap13

Nord Lock

1

1

1

14

Hexagonal Nut 3/4”

1

15

Compression Spring Overshot

1

16 1

17 Ball 11/32” 2

2

18 1

119

20

Compression Spring Ball

21

Sleeve Safe Locking

1

22

Set Screw Nyloc

23

Compression Spring Lifting Dog

24

Lifting Dog

Locking Pin

1

1

1

Plain Pin 1/2” x 1-15/16”

Spring Pin 1/4” x 1-3/4”

Overshot Head

12

14

19

20

12 OVERSHOT NO
EZY LOCK OVERSHOT NO



13

1

3

8

5

6

2

4

7

15

11

10

10

9

12

13

14

16

16
17

18

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1-5 Cable Swivel Assembly 1

6

Grease Fitting 1/4”

1

7

Cable Swivel Body

8 Upper Body 1

1

9 Spring Pin 3/16” x 1-1/8” 1

10

11

Pump-In Lip Seal 

12

Landing Indicator Bushing13

Ball 22mm

1

1

1

14

Seal Seat

1

15

Overshot Head

1

16

1

1

17

2

18 1

Lifting Dog

Compression Spring Lifting Dog

Plain Pin 1/2” x 1-15/16”

Spring Pin 1/4” x 1-3/4”

13 OVERSHOT NOU
EZY LOCK OVERSHOT NOU



14

1

3

5

6

9

2

4

7

8

15

20

16

22

23

24

18

13

21

17

17

11

10

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1-5 Cable Swivel Assembly 1

6 Grease Fitting 1/4” 1

7 Cable Swivel Body

8 Jar Staff 1

1

9 Jar Tube 1

10 1

11

Locking Sleeve

12

Cap13

Nord Lock

1

1

1

14

Hexagonal Nut 3/4”

1

15

Compression Spring Overshot

1

16 1

17 Ball 11/32” 2

2

18 1

119

20

Compression Spring Ball

21

Sleeve Safe Locking

1

22

Set Screw Nyloc

23

Compression Spring Lifting Dog

24

Lifting Dog

Locking Pin

1

1

1

Plain Pin 1/2” x 2-1/8”

Spring Pin 1/4” x 2”

Overshot Head

12

14

19

20

14 OVERSHOT HO
EZY LOCK OVERSHOT HO



15

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1-5 Cable Swivel Assembly 1

6

Grease Fitting 1/4”

1

7

Cable Swivel Body

8 Upper Body 1

1

9 Spring Pin 3/16” x 1-1/8” 1

10

11

Pump-In Lip Seal 

12

Landing Indicator Bushing13

Ball 22mm

1

1

1

14

Seal Seat

1

15

Overshot Head

1

16

1

1

17

2

18 1

Lifting Dog

Compression Spring Lifting Dog

Plain Pin 1/2” x 2-1/8”

Spring Pin 1/4” x 2”

1

3

8

5

6

2

4

7

15

11

10

10

9

12

13

14

16

16
17

18

15 OVERSHOT HOU
EZY LOCK OVERSHOT HOU



16

1

3

5

6

92

4

7

8

15

20

16

22

25

23
24

18

13

21

17

17

11

10

 ITEM DESCRIPCIÓN CANT.

1-5 Cable Swivel Assembly 1

6 Grease Fitting 1/4” 1

7 Cable Swivel Body

8 Jar Staff 1

1

9 Jar Tube 1

10 1

11

Locking Sleeve

12

Cap13

Nord Lock

1

1

1

14

Hexagonal Nut 3/4”

1

15

Compression Spring Overshot

1

16 1

17 Ball 11/32” 2

2

18 1

119

20

Compression Spring Ball

21

Sleeve Safe Locking

1

22

Set Screw Nyloc

23

Compression Spring Lifting Dog

24

Lifting Dog

Locking Pin

1

1

1

Plain Pin 1/2” x 3-1/4”

Spring Pin 1/4” x 2”

Overshot Head

25 1Head Sleeve PWL

12

14

19

20

16 OVERSHOT PO
EZY LOCK OVERSHOT PO



www.explotools.com.br

Rio de Janeiro / Brasil

@Explotools Brasil

@Explotools Brasil

@Explotools.brasil

+55 21 995051953


